M
OPEN
56

74
120
125
139
142
162
163

IMIE

Stawomir
Marek
Stawomir
Pawet
Wactaw
Andrzej
Edward
Krzysztof
Krzysztof

NAZWISKO

Knie¢
Tarnawski
Muszynski
Wojcicki
Sutowski
Czerwinski
Krukowski
Grzybowski
Marciniak

NR.
START
3100
3419
3181
3053
3232
3035
3412
3202
3288

. KAT
PLEC KLUB WK
M SSC SUCHEDNIOW M6
M M6
M PRB KOMBUD M6
M SSC SUCHEDNIOW M6
M SPORT SERWIS SANDOMIERZ M6
M GHOSTBIKERS MTB TEAM M6
M STOWARZYSZENIE ,,ROWEROWE SWIET M6
M ESTILE RACING TEAM M6
M M6

MW
KAT

0N O WOWN =

START

11:00:51
11:00:51
11:00:51
11:00:51
11:00:51
11:00:51
11:00:51
11:00:51
11:00:51

START

NETTO

00:00:16
00:00:16
00:00:22
00:00:12
00:00:27
00:00:18
00:00:18
00:00:13
00:00:22

PKT
KONTR

CZAS

czas potw 02:51:13

02:11:10
02:24:48
02:28:19
02:35:23
02:37:49
03:02:51
03:13:08
02:43:39

03:04:37
03:29:57
03:32:14
03:41:01
03:49:30
04:27:26
04:34:58
DNF

CZAS
NETTO
02:50:57
03:04:20
03:29:35
03:32:02
03:40:33
03:49:11
04:27:08
04:34:45



